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Market Analytics Suite
URA Office Rental Index
(4Q 1998 = 100)
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Market Analytics Suite
URA Office Property Price Index
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Market Analytics Suite
Realion Office Occupancy Rates
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Realion Office Shadow Space
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Market Analytics Suite
URA Office Supply Pipeline (sq ft GFA)
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Market Analytics Suite
Singapore Purchasing Managers’ Index
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JTC Industrial Rental Index

(2012 Q4 = 100)
@ AllIndustrial Properties
@ Single-User Factory

OrangeTee

OF REALIOH GROUP

Multiple-User Factory ® Warehouse
@ Business Park

140

10 /’f
—

80

60
40
20

0
Q1 Q@2 @3 Q4 Qa Q2 a3 04 Q1 Q@ @3 4 a @ a
2022 2022 2022 2022 2023 2023 2023 2023 2024 2024 2024 2024 2025 2025

Source: JTC, Realion Research

B8 : JTCTUE =Mt is

Market Analytics Suite
JTC Industrial Property Price Index
(2012 Q4 = 100)

@ All Industrial properties

Orangelee

OF REALION GROUD Multiple-user factory @® Single-user factory

4Q2012=100

140

120

100 /

80

60

40

20

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q1 Q2
2022 2022 2022 2022 2023 2023 2023 2023 2024 2024 2024 2024 2025 2025

Source: JTC, Realion Research

HER(ES-EB)MRE | BALTHIH | 20025FFE-FF



TAk | NHAE M R RSIRE

HAHER
B RENE (RIS IEE

P SHIME®R TN, 202558 _FEBAT
EMmEEAHBEAZINE —ZENE.0%/NETBE
88.8%,

D BEHAXTREZR[ATFTECENZAP I KRR,
BEHEBEXRMN2025F 5 —FE190.5%%E 88.8%,
ZAPI HEXRUMN E—ZFER91.3%F#E91.0%
o MEEZT, BESEMNERMNTS.I%EFETE.7%,
EREH, BB—AP T HAEZXME8.6% L ZE89.0%

o

B RESGTRMAESHIVNETIE, BHRIFEIIORFES
RRBEAIAERRNEEKT, HEETREIER
RFHFEMAT, SEBERARXFIWNEE (JTC
Space @ Ang Mo Kio) fl#EEHIBEX (Punggol
Digital District) BIREHTER,

HEE
SRR B — 2 1

B 202555 -FE, TIEMFTZREFEEFRIELNLI505F
HERBERNER, RIEEZE2025456 8 R EH
1B, iS5 FERREEANENFEI00LFARRT
WREE T, EEINRHRENT, ZHARPI 28
527%. BEEZEL25%, HERANBE—RAPI ZE

o

REE
NATEMHRATE

B [EEEEIOR X MEEMAER, SIS Fmitiiirst
HIG2IRER 5 A EEFEX, XBER A ERE
TAERMmERES, FHEREEIEK,

B REMY, FNRIZFRER (EDB) HHIEET,
&l AR KA B B9l S5 AT = BBl A E E5% KN
NFEE, BTFAEE IR RMEETHNE
FRFILAN B HRNTIIBE,

B9 : JTCTUEHF=H =R

Market Analytics Suite
JTC Industrial Occupancy Rates
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Market Analytics Suite
Historical vs. Upcoming Supply (million sq ft)
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Market Analytics Suite
Singapore International Visitor Arrivals
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orchard/Scotts Road
First Storey S$ 41.40psf  S$ 41.60 psf 0.5%
Upper Storey S$15.50psf  S$ 15.60 psf 0.5%
Other City Areas
First Storey S$19.40psf  S$19.50 psf 05%
Upper Storey S$ 8.65psf  S$ 8.70 psf 05%
Fringe/Suburban Areas
First Storey S$ 3435 psf  S$ 34.50 psf 0.5%
Upper Storey S$18.30psf  S$ 18.40 psf 05%
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